
Week is 641

Additional Business:

Policies with Premium
Units with Premium

2004

To Date
Crop Year

Net Acres Insured
Liability
Total Premium
Subsidy
Indemnity
Loss Ratio

1,072,268
2,833,827

189,294
39,470,689

3,944,105
2,235,458
3,152,853

0.80

1,052,057

Federal Crop Insurance Corp
Summary of Business Report for 2004 thru 2007

As of 01-08-2007

(Net Acre and Dollars in Thousands)

2005

To Date
1 Year Ago

2005

To Date
Crop Year

2006

To Date
1 Year Ago

2006

Prev Week
Crop Year

2006

To Date
Crop Year

2007

Prev Week
Crop Year

2007

To Date
Crop Year

Catastrophic Business:

Policies with Premium
Units with Premium
Net Acres Insured
Liability
Total Premium
Subsidy
Indemnity
Loss Ratio

Combined Business:

Policies with Premium
Units with Premium
Net Acres Insured
Liability
Total Premium
Subsidy
Indemnity
Loss Ratio

2,808,837
217,729

37,197,629
3,712,371
2,106,819
1,699,301

0.46

1,052,132
2,808,053

217,697
37,191,827

3,712,548
2,107,110
2,258,378

0.61

149,670
386,045

51,668
5,088,235

473,425
276,019

20,790
0.04

1,024,895
2,753,104

213,639
43,244,066

4,363,699
2,466,735
2,764,105

0.63

1,024,839
2,752,932

213,632
43,229,534

4,362,740
2,466,153
2,856,844

0.65

150,644
426,853

50,070
6,163,551

706,370
413,005

609
0.00

157,969
451,927

54,728
6,494,757

756,076
442,693

733
0.00

156,527
242,017

31,712
7,134,799

241,886
241,886

54,489
0.23

1,228,795
3,075,844

221,006
46,605,488

4,185,991
2,477,344
3,207,342

0.77

138,392
214,132

28,176
7,087,940

236,816
236,816

76,917
0.32

138,431
214,142

28,167
7,075,246

236,873
236,873
100,625

0.42

25,527
33,742

6,886
2,643,860

53,481
53,481

8,824
0.16

122,317
188,417

28,465
6,681,585

214,204
214,204

58,912
0.28

122,319
188,423

28,466
6,682,094

214,240
214,240

59,558
0.28

23,662
31,188

3,288
3,654,604

77,966
77,966

20
0.00

25,192
33,472

3,624
3,704,650

81,122
81,122

20
0.00

1,190,449
3,022,969

245,905
44,285,569

3,949,187
2,343,635
1,776,218

0.45

1,190,563
3,022,195

245,864
44,267,073

3,949,421
2,343,983
2,359,003

0.60

175,197
419,787

58,554
7,732,095

526,906
329,500

29,614
0.06

1,147,212
2,941,521

242,104
49,925,651

4,577,903
2,680,939
2,823,017

0.62

1,147,158
2,941,355

242,098
49,911,628

4,576,980
2,680,393
2,916,402

0.64

174,306
458,041

53,358
9,818,155

784,336
490,971

629
0.00

183,161
485,399

58,352
10,199,407

837,198
523,815

753
0.00


